

92 AUG 17 19:21

THIS SPACE RESTOVED FOR RECORDERS & NAGITATION AND A P.3.2

Filed for Record at Request of REQUEST OF \_\_\_\_

Name Jeffry C. Ingman

Address 9208170003

City and State

9<del>26803611</del>0

T-68681

## Partial Reconveyance

The undersigned trustee under that certain Deed of Trust, dated	May	31	
in which	shand a	nd wife	
is grantor and is beneficiary, recorded on May 31 of Mortgages, at page.	s File No	910531000	5
County, mashington, naving receiv	ed minde	boof hirs	of Twick a market
grantor, does hereby reconvey, without warranty, to the person(s) entitled	l, which thereto	request was	approved by said
held by said trustee in and to that portion of the real property described County, Washington, as follow	oed in sa	id Deed of	Trust, situated in

Tract 2 of Skagit County Short Plat No. 91-069, also Nnown as "JENNY ACRES", approved April 14, 1992 and recorded April 15, 1992, under Auditor's File No. 9204150078 in Book 10 of Short Plats, page 76, records of Skagit County, Washington, being a portion of the Northeast ½ of the Southeast ½ of Section 19, Township 35 North, Range 5 East, W.M.

Situate in the County of Skagit, State of Washington.

A re-recording to correct Auditor's File No. and date

Dated August	19 92	
	***************************************	
	LAND TITLE COMPAN	Y OF SKAGIT COUNTY
	By Fell borrac	ilee)
	ByBILL RONHAAR	MANAGER
STATE OF WASHINGTON	STATE OF WASHINGTON	ON B AA
COUNTY OF	COUNTY OF Skagit	SE RON R. ANTA
On this day personally appeared before	before me, the undersigned, a Notary P	ublig in age for the State of Wash-
to me known to be the individual described		
who executed the within and foregoing instruent and acknowledged that signed the	453604. *** *** *** *** *** *** ************	
as free and voluntary act and for the uses and purposes therein mentioned	the corporation that executed the foregoing the said instrument to be the free and volument, for the uses and purposes therein	ny of charge confirment, and neknowedged untary art and deed of said coppormentioned, and on outh stated that
GIVEN under my hand and official se	he is authorized to execute the affixed is the corporate seal of said corporate.	he said instrument and that the seal
day of	9 Witness my hand and official seal he	
9208170003	above written.	3. Unlham
Notary Public in and for the State of ington, residing at		e State of Washington.